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 7.50.10  Perkussionspistole Herrenklasse

1. SGes Ludwigshafen 2 418

Grehl, Hubert 139, Goebel, Marcus 140, Hery, Walter 139

2. SGes Ludwigshafen 1 413

Haas, Gabriele 137, Hammann, Karl Ludwig 138, Dosch , Dr. Jürgen 138

3. SGes Rockenhausen 1 411

Linn, Claudia Charlotte 136, Zöller, Andreas 137, Meier, Uwe 138

4. SGes Ludwigshafen 3 408

Weber, Manfred 134, Wack, Jürgen 138, Stroh, Georg 136

5. SC Rammelsbach 1 408

Driscoll, Jerome 135, Dingert, Werner 141, Neitsch, Thilo 132

6. SGes Hambach 1 402

Schwinn, Martin 136, Schwarzwälder, Ralf 137, Erb, Ute 129

7. SGes Ludwigshafen 4 401

Wallerab, Werner 138, Deutsch, Klaus 135, Winterkorn, Jörg 128

8. SC Rammelsbach 2 396

Dahler, Volker 128, Kettering, Ralf 134, Börtzler, Frank 134

9. SGes Ludwigshafen 5 396

Schuster, Birgit 135, Dohnke, Matthias 129, Dörrsam, Christiane 132

10. SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 1 396

Abel, Hermann 134, Scheuermann, Jens 126, Dockweiler, Volker 136

11. SC Rammelsbach 3 393

Hillmer, Hans Jörg 129, Wahl, Harald 128, Jaworski, Rudi 136

12. SC Haßloch 1 390

Breitel, Torsten 124, Dörr, Uwe 133, Wolff, Peter 133

13. SGes zu Mainz 1 387

Schnellbächer, Hans-Peter 136, Schnellbächer, Kornelia 117, Trettin, Klaus 134

14. SV Alsenborn 1 382

Keller, Klaus 122, Schmitt, Bernhard 129, Bandel, Michael 131

15. SGes Ludwigshafen 6 382

Huth, Dr. Volker 122, Lüdtke, Verena 124, Heubel, Karl-Heinz 136

16. SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 1 378

Bernd, Gerold 134, Schäfer, Robert 121, Schwartz, Michael 123

17. SGes Schifferstadt 1 377

Müller, Martina 120, Mayer, Michael 125, Dittmann, Detlef 132

18. SGes zu Mainz 2 356

Hax, Oliver 112, Niegel, Jost 121, Graf, Günter 123

19. SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 29 354

Schell, Jakob 119, Wunderlich, Jens 129, Hassinger, Theo 106

1. Zöller, Andreas SGes Rockenhausen 137

2. Köhler, Frank SGes Rockenhausen 136



Landesmeisterschaft 2015 - Ergebnisheft
Pfälzischer Sportschützenbund e.V.

ChampionShot V. 5.023, www.championShot.de Seite 2
Lizenz: Landesverband Stand: 01.06.2015 12:51:47

3. Hensel, Alexander Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 135

4. Börtzler, Frank SC Rammelsbach 134

5. Fuks, Maciej SSGes Rheingönheim 133

6. Wolff, Peter SC Haßloch 133

7. März, Martin SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 130

8. Winstel, Andreas SGes Germersheim 130

9. Wünstel, Thomas SV Herxheim 129

10. Gumsheimer, Ralf SGi Weisenheim 129

11. Gauch, Dietmar SGes Alsenz 127

12. Groth, Alexander SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 127

13. Scheuermann, Jens SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 126

14. Breitel, Torsten SC Haßloch 124

15. Niegel, Jost SGes zu Mainz 121

16. Ittel, Marcus SV Gerolsheim 114

17. Hax, Oliver SGes zu Mainz 112

18. Fey, Gernot SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 108

19. König, Daniel SGes Ludwigshafen 101

n.a. Decker, Phil SC Rammelsbach 0

n.a. Fernau, Martin SV Diana Breitenbach 0

n.a. Fitting, Nicolas SV Kandel 0

n.a. Müller, Holger SV Edesheim 0

n.a. Müller, Lucas SGes Hambach 0

n.a. Stoll, Sandro SC Rammelsbach 0

 7.50.11  Perkussionspistole Damenklasse

1. Haas, Gabriele SGes Ludwigshafen 137

2. Linn, Claudia Charlotte SGes Rockenhausen 136

3. Schuster, Birgit SGes Ludwigshafen 135

4. Dörrsam, Christiane SGes Ludwigshafen 132

5. Erb, Ute SGes Hambach 129

6. Lüdtke, Verena SGes Ludwigshafen 124

7. Müller, Martina SGes Schifferstadt 120

8. Schnellbächer, Kornelia SGes zu Mainz 117

n.a. Beer, Lisa SGes Hambach 0

n.a. Schmitt, Jutta SV Alsenborn 0

 7.50.50  Perkussionspistole Herren-Altersklasse

1. Dingert, Werner SC Rammelsbach 141

2. Goebel, Marcus SGes Ludwigshafen 140

3. Grehl, Hubert SGes Ludwigshafen 139

4. Wack, Jürgen SGes Ludwigshafen 138
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5. Hammann, Karl Ludwig SGes Ludwigshafen 138

6. Meier, Uwe SGes Rockenhausen 138

7. Ackermann, Jürgen SV Kandel 137

8. Schwarzwälder, Ralf SGes Hambach 137

9. Dockweiler, Volker SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 136

10. Schwinn, Martin SGes Hambach 136

11. Kettering, Ralf SC Rammelsbach 134

12. Bernd, Gerold SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 134

13. Bayer, Reiner SV Schopp 133

14. Hoffmann, Wolfgang SGes Speyer 133

15. Dörr, Uwe SC Haßloch 133

16. Müller, Axel SC Rammelsbach 133

17. Bandel, Michael SV Alsenborn 131

18. Hellein, Volker SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 131

19. Hillmer, Hans Jörg SC Rammelsbach 129

20. Dohnke, Matthias SGes Ludwigshafen 129

21. Wunderlich, Jens SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 129

22. Dahler, Volker SC Rammelsbach 128

23. Winterkorn, Jörg SGes Ludwigshafen 128

24. Kuntz, Ralf SV Hub. Heltersberg 128

25. Diemer, Wolfgang SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 128

26. Kunze, Thomas SGes Germersheim 126

27. Mayer, Michael SGes Schifferstadt 125

28. Schwartz, Michael SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 123

29. Kalmes, Stefan SGes Speyer 121

30. Flörchinger, Bernd SSGes Rheingönheim 121

31. Schäfer, Robert SV St. Hub. Bruchmühlbach 121

32. Brödel, Stefan SV Steinweiler 120

33. Lüderwald, Jochen SV Kandel 115

34. Husadel, Harald SGes Worms 113

35. Gesell, Kurt SGi Weisenheim 106

n.a. Eimer, Bernhard SG Burg Nanstein Landstuhl 0

n.a. Entzminger, Bernd SGes Lambrecht 0

n.a. Kelly, Andreas SGes Hambach 0

n.a. Kettering, Arno SV Sickingen Weselberg 0

n.a. Lambrecht, Michael SV Schopp 0

 7.50.60  Perkussionspistole Senioren 1

1. Hery, Walter SGes Ludwigshafen 139

2. Wallerab, Werner SGes Ludwigshafen 138
Zentrumsabstand schlechtester Schuss: 68
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3. Dosch , Dr. Jürgen SGes Ludwigshafen 138
Zentrumsabstand schlechtester Schuss: 70

4. Hensel, Heinrich Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 136
Zentrumsabstand schlechtester Schuss: 83

5. Schnellbächer, Hans-Peter SGes zu Mainz 136
Zentrumsabstand schlechtester Schuss: 86

6. Heubel, Karl-Heinz SGes Ludwigshafen 136

7. Stroh, Georg SGes Ludwigshafen 136

8. Jaworski, Rudi SC Rammelsbach 136

9. Deutsch, Klaus SGes Ludwigshafen 135

10. Seelmann, Ulrich SGes Lambrecht 135

11. Driscoll, Jerome SC Rammelsbach 135

12. Abel, Hermann SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 134

 Trettin, Klaus SGes zu Mainz 134

13. Weber, Manfred SGes Ludwigshafen 134

14. Sehling, Peter SV Volker Alzey 134

15. Seith, Hubert SV Kandel 133

16. Bürckel, Wolfgang SV Steinweiler 133

17. Haas, Karlheinz SGes Ludwigshafen 133

18. Carmine, Michel SGem. Kaiserslautern 133

19. Dittmann, Detlef SGes Schifferstadt 132

20. Neitsch, Thilo SC Rammelsbach 132

21. Eckstein, Hans Dieter SGes Alsenz 130

22. Albert, Manfred SGem Marnheim 129

23. Schmitt, Bernhard SV Alsenborn 129

24. Wahl, Harald SC Rammelsbach 128

25. Burckschat, Dr. Markus SV Annweiler 125

26. Russy, Bernd SGem Marnheim 124

27. Loer, Helmut SGes Hambach 124

28. Graf, Günter SGes zu Mainz 123

29. Keller, Klaus SV Alsenborn 122

30. Huth, Dr. Volker SGes Ludwigshafen 122

31. Kuttert, Helmut ESV Eintracht Mainz 120

32. Zocher, Heinz SG Bingen 120

33. Olfens, Josef SGes Ludwigshafen 119

34. Palak, Roland SC Lachen-Speyerdorf 119

35. Schell, Jakob SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 119

36. Groß, Heinz-Jürgen SV Edelw. Waldfischbach 114

37. Kraus, Rainer SSV Otterstadt 112

38. Lorenz, Hans Friedrich SV Volker Alzey 111

39. Hamleser, Karl-Theodor SSV Otterstadt 110

40. Wege, Gerhard SV Sickingen Obernheim 110
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41. Hassinger, Theo SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim 106

42. Herr, Paul ESV Eintracht Mainz 97

43. Trofimiak, Wlodek SC Rammelsbach 88

44. Klinck, Günter SV Veldenz Lauterecken 66

n.a. Born, Heinfried SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden 0

n.a. Burkhardt, Dieter SV Münchweiler 0

n.a. Flett, Günter SV Alsenborn 0

n.a. Graeben, Kurt SSV Oppenheim-Nierstein 0

n.a. Graeben, Rudolf SSV Oppenheim-Nierstein 0

n.a. Hinterschitt, Herbert SSV Gimbsheim 0

n.a. Jäger, Kurt SV Kandel 0

n.a. Janiczek, Theo SV Steinweiler 0

n.a. Kämpf, Arno SGem. Kaiserslautern 0

n.a. Keller, Gottfried SGes Germersheim 0

n.a. Kern, Martin SV Pirmasens 0

n.a. Luzius, Heinz SSV Oppenheim-Nierstein 0

n.a. Mahler, Manfried SSV Gimbsheim 0

n.a. Müller, Karl SSV Dahn 0

n.a. Scherffius, Heinz-Werner ESV Eintracht Mainz 0

n.a. Stendell, Norbert SSV Gimbsheim 0

n.a. Weißmann, Erich SV Hub. Heltersberg 0
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